
© GRAPHIC NEWSSource: Sports federations. All dates subject to change

Sailing
Golf
Golf
Rugby Union
Athletics
Tennis
U.S. Football
Athletics
Tennis
Tennis
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Speed Skating
Rugby Union
Athletics
Tennis
Tennis
Bobsleigh
Soccer
Golf
Golf
Rugby Union
Cycling
Athletics
     Cricket
Basketball
Motorsport
Tennis
Tennis
Tennis
Athletics
Soccer
      Skiing
Golf
Sailing
     Skiing
Motorcycling
Rugby Union
Athletics

Auckland, New Zealand
Scottsdale, Arizona

Doha, Qatar
Wales, Italy, France
Stuttgart, Germany

Various
Cowboys Stadium, Arlington, Texas

Moscow, Russia
Rotterdam

Paris, France
Garmisch-Partenkirchen, Germany

California
Dubai, UAE

Calgary, Canada
England, Scotland, Ireland

Gent, Belgium
Memphis, Tennessee

Dubai, UAE
Koenigssee, Germany

Europe
Pacific Palisades, California

New Delhi, India
Australia, N. Zealand, South Africa

Manchester, England
Birmingham, England

India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh
Los Angeles, California
Daytona Beach, Florida

Dubai, UAE
Acapulco, Mexico

Doha, Qatar
Stockholm, Sweden

Europe
Oslo, Norway

Dove Mountain, Arizona
Florida

Oslo, Norway
Phillip Island, Australia

Italy, England, Scotland
Tokyo, Japan

Sail Auckland Regatta
Waste Management Phoenix Open
Commercial Bank Qatar Masters
Six Nations matches
Sparkassen-Cup
Fed Cup World Group 1st Round
Super Bowl XLV
Russian Winter
ATP ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament
WTA Open GDF Suez
Alpine World Ch’ships
AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am
Omega Dubai Desert Classic
    World Allround Championships
Six Nations matches
Flanders Indoor
RMK Championships
WTA Dubai Tennis Championships
Bobsleigh-Skeleton World Ch’ships
UEFA Champions League Round of 16, first leg
Northern Trust Open
Avantha Masters
Super 15 season starts
Track World Cup 4
Aviva Grand Prix
ICC Cricket World Cup
NBA 60th All-Star Game
NASCAR Daytona 500
ATP Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships
ATP/WTA Abierto Mexicano Telcel
WTA Qatar Ladies Open 2011
XL Galan
UEFA Champions League Round of 16, second leg
Ski Jumping World Championships
WGC - Accenture Match Play
Laser Midwinters East
Cross Country World Championships
World Superbike Championship rd 1
Six Nations matches
Tokyo Marathon

2-6
3-6
3-6
4-5
5
5-6
6
6
7-13
7-13
8-20
10-13
10-13
11-13
12-13
13
13-20
14-20
14-27
15-16
17-20
17-20
18
18-20
19
19-Apr 2
20
20
21-27
21-27
21-27
22
22-23
22-Mar 6
23-27
24-27
24-Mar 6
25-27
26-27
27


