Wo	rld snort	calendar
		Calcilla
Fen	ruary	
		MINIMUM PO OTO
2-6	Sailing	Sail Auckland Regatta  Auckland, New Zealand
3-6	Golf	Waste Management Phoenix Open Scottsdale, Arizona
3-6	Golf	Commercial Bank Qatar Masters Doha, Qatar
4-5		Six Nations matches Wales, Italy, France
5	Athletics	Sparkassen-Cup Stuttgart, Germany
5-6	Tennis	Fed Cup World Group 1st Round Various
6	U.S. Football	Super Bowl XLV Cowboys Stadium, Arlington, Texas
6	Athletics	Russian Winter Moscow, Russia
7-13	Tennis	ATP ABN AMRO World Tennis Tournament Rotterdam
7-13	Tennis	WTA Open GDF Suez Paris, France
8-20	Skiing	Alpine World Ch'ships Garmisch-Partenkirchen, Germany
10-13	Golf	AT&T Pebble Beach National Pro-Am California
10-13	Golf	Omega Dubai Desert Classic Dubai, UAE
11-13	Speed Skating	g World Allround Championships Calgary, Canada
12-13	<b>Rugby Union</b>	Six Nations matches England, Scotland, Ireland
13	Athletics	Flanders Indoor Gent, Belgium
13-20	Tennis	RMK Championships <i>Memphis, Tennessee</i>
14-20	Tennis	WTA Dubai Tennis Championships Dubai, UAE
14-27	Bobsleigh	Bobsleigh-Skeleton World Ch'ships Koenigssee, Germany
15-16	Soccer	UEFA Champions League Round of 16, first leg Europe
17-20	Golf	Northern Trust Open Pacific Palisades, California
17-20	Golf	Avantha Masters New Delhi, India
18	<b>Rugby Union</b>	Super 15 season starts Australia, N. Zealand, South Africa
18-20	Cycling	Track World Cup 4 Manchester, England
19	Athletics	Aviva Grand Prix Birmingham, England
19-Apı	r 2 Cricket	ICC Cricket World Cup India, Sri Lanka, Bangladesh
20	Basketball	NBA 60th All-Star Game Los Angeles, California
20	Motorsport	NASCAR Daytona 500 Daytona Beach, Florida
21-27	Tennis	ATP Dubai Duty Free Tennis Championships Dubai, UAE
21-27	Tennis	ATP/WTA Abierto Mexicano Telcel Acapulco, Mexico
21-27	Tennis	WTA Qatar Ladies Open 2011 Doha, Qatar
22	Athletics	XL Galan Stockholm, Sweden
22-23	Soccer	UEFA Champions League Round of 16, second leg Europe
22-Ma	r 6 <b>Skiing</b>	Ski Jumping World Championships Oslo, Norway
23-27	Golf	WGC - Accenture Match Play Dove Mountain, Arizona
24-27	Sailing	Laser Midwinters East Florida

Cross Country World Championships

25-27 Motorcycling World Superbike Championship rd 1

Tokyo Marathon

26-27 Rugby Union Six Nations matches

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change

Oslo, Norway

Tokyo, Japan © GRAPHIC NEWS

Phillip Island, Australia

Italy, England, Scotland

24-Mar 6 Skiing

**Athletics** 

27